

MAHARASHTRIYA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S
P.S.BANE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FEES DETAILS 2025 - 2026

		OLD STUDENTS						NEW STUDENTS	
		TERM	TUITION	I-CARD	MISC	DEV.	TOTAL	ADMISSION FEE	TOTAL
NUR/ L.K.G/ U.K.G	I TERM	1500	11300	75	125	1000	14,000.00	800.00	14,800.00
	II TERM	1500	11300	0	0	1000	13,800.00	-	13,800.00
	TOTAL	3000	22600	75	125	2000	27,800.00	800.00	28,600.00

		OLD STUDENTS						NEW STUDENTS	
		TERM	TUITION	I-CARD	MISC	DEV.	TOTAL	ADMISSION FEE	TOTAL
1ST/2ND/3RD / 4TH	I TERM	1500	11850	75	125	1000	14,550.00	800.00	15,350.00
	II TERM	1500	11850	0	0	1000	14,350.00	-	14,350.00
	TOTAL	3000	23700	75	125	2000	28,900.00	800.00	29,700.00

		OLD STUDENTS						NEW STUDENTS	
		TERM	TUITION	I-CARD	MISC	DEV.	TOTAL	ADMISSION FEE	TOTAL
6TH/7TH	I TERM	1500	12400	75	125	1000	15,100.00	800.00	15,900.00
	II TERM	1500	12400	0	0	1000	14,900.00	-	14,900.00
	TOTAL	3000	24800	75	125	2000	30,000.00	800.00	30,800.00

		OLD STUDENTS						NEW STUDENTS	
		TERM	TUITION	I-CARD	MISC	DEV.	TOTAL	ADMISSION FEE	TOTAL
5TH/8TH 9TH/ 10TH	I TERM	1500	12900	75	125	1000	15,600.00	800.00	16,400.00
	II TERM	1500	12900	0	0	1000	15,400.00	-	15,400.00
	TOTAL	3000	25800	75	125	2000	31,000.00	800.00	31,800.00

